
# PLAYER NAME PHONE NUMBEREMAIL ADDRESS # PLAYER NAME PHONE NUMBEREMAIL ADDRESS  

1 Tony Derrico 4bop23oo@aol.com 1 Marshall Spinner 2spinner7@att.net

2 Matt Brennan 8mtbrennan@comcast.net 2 Mike Conroy 7mjconroy57@hotmail.com

3 Eric Allison 8ericjallison52@gmail.com 3 Steve Susko sps4950@aol.com

4 Tony Malvagna 9tonymalvagna@hotmail.com 4 Rick Gesell 8rwgesell@gmail.com

5 Jeffrey Lingg 9jeffreylingg@gmail.com 5 Thomas Simone 5saturniatom@bellsouth.net

6 Randy Savona 3randysavona@hotmail.com 6 Kerry Sweet 2krsweetesq@yahoo.com

7 Robert (RJ) Brosnan rbrosnan@comcast.net 7 Brent Barrow 7brentbarrow57@gmail.com

# PLAYER NAME PHONE NUMBEREMAIL ADDRESS T # PLAYER NAME PHONE NUMBEREMAIL ADDRESS  

1 Hossam Sadek 6hossamsadek@msn.com 1 Peter Geen 5peterageen@gmail.com

2 Gene Honsberger 7ghonsberger@msn.com 2 Tony Mollica 5tmollica@yahoo.com

3 Dave Sherman 6davidasherman@comcast.net 3 Steve Hatfield 6davidasherman@comcast.net

4 Tom Donahue 6tadonahue@hotmail.com 4 Gary Lefkowitz 5scapusa@aol.com

5 Jack Feintuch 4feintucj2@verizon.net 5 Harry Rathore 9harry.rathore@hotmail.com

6 Robert Mitchell 7mugsy6162@yahoo.com 6 Sanjay Singh 6sfhatfield4681@gmail.com

7 7mugsy6162@yahoo.com 7 3dlibarkin@live.com

TEAM NAME Men's 3.0 (yellow)

YEAR/SEASON Fall 2023 (MONDAY)

CAPTAINS Tom Donahue

YEAR/SEASON Fall 2023 (MONDAY)

CAPTAINS Peter Geen

TEAM ROSTER

TEAM NAME Men's 3.5

YEAR/SEASON Fall 2023 (THURSDAY)

CAPTAINS Brent Barrow, Mike Conroy (co)

TEAM ROSTER

TEAM NAME Men's 4.0

YEAR/SEASON Fall 2023 (TUESDAY)

CAPTAINS Randy Savona

TEAM ROSTER

TEAM NAME Men's 3.0 (orange)

TEAM ROSTER
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# PLAYER NAME PHONE NUMBEREMAIL ADDRESS  # PLAYER NAME PHONE NUMBEREMAIL ADDRESS  

1 Nev Diamond 6nevdiamond@gmail.com 1 Steve Berk 7ghonsberger@msn.com

2 Michael Gruttadaurio 5jbpartyka@yahoo.com 2 Steve Ellison 6stevenrellison@gmail.com

3 Don DeGroot 7don@4542dp.com 3 Chuck Moskowitz 6hossamsadek@msn.com

4 John Morresi 6mikegrutta@gmail.com 4 Gary Hamann 5dakatie@aol.com

5 Bruce Stevens 7veerknot@gmail.com 5 Barry Rosen 6tadonahue@hotmail.com

6 Jim Partyka 2vghamann@att.net 6 Jim Balducci 2gbragar@comcast.net

7 Dale Torii 7 2gbragar@comcast.net

# PLAYER NAME PHONE NUMBEREMAIL ADDRESS  # PLAYER NAME PHONE NUMBEREMAIL ADDRESS  

1 Sherry Ruttner 5sherryruttner@gmail.com 1 Kathy Basil 8basil4some@comcast.net

2 Angie Barrow 7angelebarrow@gmail.com 2 Lilly Gesell 8lillygesell2145@gmail.com

3 Bobbi Burnett 9suntantoday@gmail.com 3 Dana Geen 5dlgeen@gmail.com

4 Ruth Chapman 2 4 Denise Fiala 4denf429@gmail.com

5 Sara Reynolds 2sara4374@gmail.com 5 Kat Yutzy 2katyutzy@gmail.com

6 Jojo Simone 5saturniatom@bellsouth.net 6 Kathleen Quinn-Leslie 7katlmt66@yahoo.com

7 7 Anne Ward 7aebward@comcast.net

TEAM ROSTER

TEAM NAME Women's 3.5 (purple)

YEAR/SEASON Fall 2023 (WEDNESDAY)

CAPTAINS Lilly Gesell, Dana Geen

TEAM ROSTER

TEAM NAME Women's 3.5 (yellow)

YEAR/SEASON Fall 2023 (WEDNESDAY)

CAPTAINS Bobbi Burnett, Sara Reynolds

YEAR/SEASON Fall 2023 (MONDAY)

CAPTAINS Steve Berk

TEAM ROSTER

TEAM NAME Men's 3.0 (green)

YEAR/SEASON Fall 2023 (MONDAY)

CAPTAINS ??

TEAM ROSTER

TEAM NAME Men's 3.0 (blue)
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# PLAYER NAME PHONE NUMBEREMAIL ADDRESS  # PLAYER NAME PHONE NUMBEREMAIL ADDRESS  

1 Pam Tieman 7lrtieman2@gmail.com 1 Denise Reischl 2denise.reischl@gmail.com

2 Bonny Ellison 6bonelly09@gmail.com 2 Betsy Krassner 5bkrassner@gmail.com

3 Patty Fitzgerald 5patty2156@aol.com 3 Nancy Durant 9ndurant2007@yahoo.com

4 Terri Karpinski akarpin1@comcast.net 4 Joann Quatraro 3jquatrarol@gmail.com

5 Terri Wolf 5terriwolf@gmail.com 5 Debbie Stevens 4sunshine.debora@gmail.com

6 Stacy Levin splevin@gmail.com 6 Carol Timm 5ctpequa@aol.com

7 Nancy Wilson 7dolphinlookout1@gmail.com 7 Sue Brosnan Sbrosnan@comcast.net

# PLAYER NAME PHONE NUMBEREMAIL ADDRESS  # PLAYER NAME PHONE NUMBEREMAIL ADDRESS  

1 Denise DiBartolo 2hairdsd@aol.com 1 Galina Savona 3randysavona@hotmail.com

2 Jodi Sheckton 2jasheckton@comcast.net 2 Randi Mollica 5imollica@yahoo.com

3 Lilian Latchinian 3lilianlatchinian@hotmail.com 3 Lynn Gavelek 8lynngav@comcast.net

4 Joann Susko Drs471950@aol.com 4 Shirley Yagoda 2sjyagoda@gmail.com

5 June Caputo 5laundry25@aol.com 5 Donna Ewald 6daewald@comcast.net

6 Pat Giller patgiller@hotmail.com 6 Valerie Barrett 2valsserve@gmail.com

7 7 Jane Kelsey 7auntuttie@comcast.net

TEAM ROSTER

TEAM NAME Women's 3.0 (green)

YEAR/SEASON Fall 2023 (FRIDAY)

CAPTAINS Lynn Gavelek

TEAM ROSTER

TEAM NAME Women's 3.0 (red)

YEAR/SEASON Fall 2023 (FRIDAY)

CAPTAINS ??

TEAM ROSTER

TEAM NAME Women's 3.0 (orange)

YEAR/SEASON Fall 2023 (FRIDAY)

CAPTAINS Betsy Krassner

TEAM ROSTER

TEAM NAME Women's 3.0 (blue)

YEAR/SEASON Fall 2023 (FRIDAY)

CAPTAINS Pam Tieman, Bonny Ellison
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# PLAYER NAME PHONE NUMBEREMAIL  

1 Joyce Sharp 2joysharpyoga@gmail.com

2 Linda Collander 6lcoloander@comcast.net

3 Diane Muzzy ms.muzzy@comcast.net

4 Lisa Shanahan 7lisashanahandesign@gmail.com

5 Denise Mitchell 2boopy611@yahoo.com

6 Iris Sissler 7

7 Marilyn Schweitzer

# PLAYER NAME PHONE NUMBEREMAIL ADDRESS # PLAYER NAME PHONE NUMBEREMAIL ADDRESS

1 Sherry Ruttner 5sherryruttner@gmail.com 1 Galina Savona 3randysavona@hotmail.com

2 Angie Barrow 7angelebarrow@gmail.com 2 Bobbi Burnett 9suntantoday@gmail.com

3 Jojo Simone 5saturniatom@bellsouth.net 3 Kathy Basil 8basil4some@comcast.net

4 Robert (RJ) Brosnan rbrosnan@comcast.net 4 Lilly Gesell 8lillygesell2145@gmail.com

5 Brent Barrow 7brentbarrow57@gmail.com 5 Matt Brennan 8mtbrennan@comcast.net

6 Jeffrey Lingg 9jeffreylingg@gmail.com 6 Randy Savona 3randysavona@hotmail.com

7 Dana Geen 9jeffreylingg@gmail.com 7 Eric Allison 8ericjallison52@gmail.com

8 Ken Grover
8

4
kge350@gmail.com 8 NEED MALE PLAYER 8ericjallison52@gmail.com

TEAM ROSTER

TEAM NAME Mixed 7.0 (green)

YEAR/SEASON Fall 2023 (SATURDAY)

CAPTAINS JoJo Simone

TEAM ROSTER

TEAM NAME Mixed 7.0 (yellow)

YEAR/SEASON Fall 2023 (SATURDAY)

CAPTAINS ??

TEAM ROSTER

TEAM NAME Women's 2.5 

YEAR/SEASON Fall 2023 (TUESDAY)

CAPTAINS Lisa Shanahan, Joyce Sharp (co)
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# PLAYER NAME PHONE NUMBEREMAIL ADDRESS # PLAYER NAME PHONE NUMBEREMAIL ADDRESS

1 Betsy Krassner 5bkrassner@gmail.com 1 Leslie Jackson 9ljnjack@icloud.com

2 Lilian Latchinian 3lilianlatchinian@hotmail.com 2 Randi Mollica 5imollica@yahoo.com

3 Sue Brosnan Sbrosnan@comcast.net 3 Tony Mollica 5tmollica@yahoo.com

4 David Libarkin 3dlibarkin@live.com 4 Pat Bragar 2patbragar@comcast.net

5 Hossam Sadek 6hossamsadek@msn.com 5 Pam Tieman 7lrtieman2@gmail.com

6 Bonny Ellison 6bonelly09@gmail.com 6 Gary Bragar 2gbragar@comcast.net

7 Gene Honsberger 7ghonsberger@msn.com 7 Tom Donahue
6

1
tadonahue@hotmail.com

8 Steve Ellison 7ghonsberger@msn.com

# PLAYER NAME PHONE NUMBEREMAIL ADDRESS

1 Dave Sherman 6davidasherman@comcast.net

2 Jim Partyka 5jbpartyka@yahoo.com

3 Barbara Sherman barbarasherman@comcast.net

4 Jodi Sheckton 2jasheckton@comcast.net

5 Barry Rosen 7barrysrosen@gmail.com

6 Shirley Yagoda 2sjyagoda@gmail.com

7 Valerie Barrett 2sjyagoda@gmail.com

TEAM ROSTER

TEAM NAME Mixed 6.0 (red)

YEAR/SEASON Fall 2023 (SATURDAY)

CAPTAINS ??

TEAM ROSTER

TEAM NAME Mixed 6.0 (blue)

YEAR/SEASON Fall 2023 (SATURDAY)

CAPTAINS Tom Donahue

TEAM ROSTER

TEAM NAME Mixed 6.0 (orange)

YEAR/SEASON Fall 2023 (SATURDAY)

CAPTAINS Bonny Ellison
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